: 30,000Hrs
: 140 ° x 70 °
: DC 3.2V
: -10°C ~ 40°C
: Cast Iron + PC
: Lithium-ion
:  3m – 5m (200W)
4m – 6m (400W)
5m – 7m (600W)
Solar LED Street Light
200W / 400W / 600W
with Monocrystalline
Silicon Solar Panel
APPLICATION
Parking Areas, Stadiums,
Pathway, Garden,  Commercial
and Residential Areas.
FEATURES
• Solar charging.
• Charging time 4 - 8 hours.
• Working time 10 - 12 hours.
• Easy to install, no complicated wiring required.
• There is a light indicating the remaining battery.
• Remote control adjust the brightness as needed remote control distance of 10 meters.
• The remote can set the timer to turn off automatically, there are 3/5/8 hours.
• IP67 waterproof and rainproof.
• Recommended installation hight 3m-5m for 200W; 4m-6m for 400W; 5m-7m for 600W
LUMINAIRE SPECIFICATION
• Color Temperature : 6500K Day Light
• Color Rendering Index : ≥70
• Lifetime
• Beam Angle
• Voltage
• Working Environment
• Material
• Battery Type
• Recommended
installation height
Model
Power
(W)
CCT
(K)
Lumen
(lm)
Battery
Capacity
Solar Panel
(L x W x H)mm
Charging
Power
Lamp Size
(L x W x H)mm
Net
Weight
Packing
BSSLSL-1200 200W 6500 2200 20Ah 450 x 350 x 17 6V/25W 490 x 215 x 60 3.9 kg 1/CTN
BSSLSL-1400 400W 6500 4400 30Ah 600 x 350 x 17 6V/35W 490 x 215 x 60 4.8 kg 1/CTN
BSSLSL-1600 600W 6500 6600 40Ah 700 x 350 x 17 6V/45W 700 x 255 x 60 6.0 kg 1/CTN
Remark *: Pole / Arm, solar panel & bracket all included